
 

 

 

  

St
u

d
en

t 

Se
rv

ic
es

 

 
 

Main 

Office 
Staff 

Room 

Admin 

122 

119 

Foods 

126 
Cosmetology 

LEAP 

124 123 

106 

140 

Fabrication 

132 

Mechanics 
Gymnasium 

104 

127 

114 
Outdoor 

Education 

 

113 

112 

108 

 

Atrium 

143 141 

144 145 146 

142 

To Student Parking Lot 

Small 

 Gymnasium 

 

Cafeteria 

 

 101 

Main Floor 



 

 

 

218 

217 

216 

219 

220 

237 

221 

202 
201 

203 

233 

207 

Art Lab 

204 205 

214 

Drama 

235 

238 

236 

234 

Open to   

Main Gym  

Below M
ez

za
n

in
e 

(F
it

n
es

s 
R

o
o

m
) 

 

241 /Music Open to 

Small 

Gym 

Below 

243 

244 245 246 

 

Open to 

Atrium 

Below 

M
ai

n
te

n
an

ce
 

sp
ac

e
 

Second Floor 


